
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

No. 
41 
22 
28 
77 
23 
97 
9 

82 
52 
32 

Class 
P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

STK 

PA 

Name 
Maximiliano Gerardo 
Alex Schultz 
Pedro Sampaio 
Sebastian Salom 
Ives Moraes 
Jose Duarte 
Andre Verissimo 
Gerson Campos 
Rafael Rigueiro 
Leandro  Esposito 

Laps 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 

Best Tm 
1:49.875 
1:52.222 
1:52.765 
1:53.615 
1:54.054 
1:54.685 
1:56.858 
1:57.099 
1:58.966 
1:59.217 

Diff 

2.347 
2.890 
3.740 
4.179 
4.810 
6.983 
7.224 
9.091 
9.342 

Gap 

2.347 
0.543 
0.850 
0.439 
0.631 
2.173 
0.241 
1.867 
0.251 

In Lap 
4 
4 
3 
4 
4 
4 
3 
4 
4 
4 

MOTO 
Ducati Panigale 959 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 
Yamaha YZF-R6 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 
Triumph Daytona 675 
Honda CBR 600RR 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Equipe 
Ducati Mooca Motul 

PRT - Pitico Racing Team 

Tecfil Racing Team 

Motonil Motors / UsatecBSB 

Motom 

Honda Alex Barros Racing 

Tecfil Racing 

Motom 

PRT - Pitico Race Team 

PRT - Pitico Race Team 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 22/04/2017 15:56:40 
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     1a ETAPA SUPERBIKE BRASIL 2017 
600cc SuperSport/Stock 

SUPER POLE - 600cc 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 15:45:35 

Autódromo de Interlagos 4,309 km 

22/04/2017 15:11 


